农村住户调查情况(三)
	
	计算

单位
	全市
	源城区
	紫金县
	龙川县
	连平县
	和平县
	东源县

	九、每百户农村居民

  耐用消费品拥有量

1． 自行车

2． 缝纫机

3． 手表

4． 电风扇

5． 洗衣机

6． 电冰箱

7． 摩托车

8． 大型家俱

9． 收音机

10． 收录机

11． 黑白电视机

12． 彩色电视机

13． 照像机

14． 电饭煲

15． 液化汽炉

16． 电话机
	辆

架

只

台

台

台

台

件

台

台

台

台

台

只

个

部
	121.5

42.5

194.0

254.2

2.5

5.6

34.6

355.4

6.1

33.4

53.2

56.3

2.3

23.4

82.7

44.2
	177.5

22.5

205.0

352.5

7.5

7.5

72.5

265.0

22.5

27.5

57.5

50.0

7.5

37.5

95.0

52.5
	112.0

49.0

249.0

262.0

6.0

10.0

48.0

369.0

9.0

40.0

51.0

58.0

2.0

34.0

91.0

50.0
	139.0

51.0

273.0

230.0

5.0

36.0

417.0

4.0

46.0

69.0

50.0

2.0

28.0

69.0

41.0
	102.5

71.2

215.0

176.2

1.0

9.0

81.2

17.5

37.5

55.0

2.5

10.0

75.0

23.7
	113.0

55.0

233.0

238.0

1.0

1.0

16.0

463.0

10.0

31.0

51.0

56.0

1.0

6.0

86.0

46.0
	115.0

310.0

3.0

9.0

42.0

428.0

32.0

53.0

65.0

2.0

31.0

86.0

53.0
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